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Santa Monica Farmers' Market

Distributors of Compostable/Recyclable Food Service Products 

non-bioplastic containers (composting operations cannot process bio-plastic containers).  Coated and uncoated papers should contain a minimum of 90% paper.

Manufacturer or Distributor City Contact Phone Website

A Green Plan, Inc        Sherman Oaks, CA   Elliot Reinfeld 818-497-3368             www.agreenplan.com                                             

A & R Paper & Packaging Gardena, CA David Townsend 310-768-8055 www.arpaper.com

Allen Janitorial Santa Monica, CA Max Saleh 310.399.5251 www.allenjanitorial.com

Ameradine Anaheim, CA Debra Regun 714.237.9978 www.ameradine.com

American Paper and Plastics, Inc. El Monte, CA Steven Silver 310.409.5076 www.appinc.com

Arrow Tableware S.F., CA Headquarters 650-871-8226 www.arrowtableware.com

Associated Services San Leandro, CA Sacramento Office 800-750-5282 www.associatedcoffee.com

Be Green Packaging Santa Barbara, CA Headquarters 805.456.6088 www.begreenpackaging.com

BioPak-GSD Packaging Fresno, CA Jim Keitges 559.441.1181 www.gsdpackaging.com

Biosphere Industries Carpinteria, CA Cindy Lane 805-566-6563 www.biospherecorp.com

The Bottle Box Perris, CA Headquarters 818.686.2522 www.thebottlebox.com

Bridge-Gate Alliance Group Pleasanton, CA Melissa Sallady 925-417-0638 msallady@bridge-gate.com

California Recycles, Inc.  LA, CA Elham Ebiza 310.478.3001 x101 www.californiarecycles.com

Cater Green LA, CA Allan Kaskell 323.663.7747 www.catergreen.com

Cereplast Hawthorn, CA Headquarters 310.676.5000 www.cereplast.com

Clear Creek Compostables Los Angeles, CA Headquarters 310-447-2350 www.clearcreekcomp.com

EarthSmart LLC Ranco Palos Verdes, CA Anthony Russo 310.930.2712 www.earthsmartllc.com

(Envirogel) BiRite Food Services Brisbane, CA Headquarters 800.227.5373 www.birite.com

Enviroware Commerce, CA LA Distributors 323.721.7144 www.dispoz-o.com

Excellent Packaging & Supply Richmond, CA Steve Levine 800.317.2737 www.excellentpackaging.com

Fold-Pak Fresno, CA Headquarters 559-441-1181 www.fold-pak.com

Global Bio Alternatives Burlingame, CA Headquarters 650.375.1950 www.gba-usa.com/GBAcatalog.pdf

Giancola Brothers, Inc. Santa Monica, CA Jennifer Giancola 310-450-1464 giancolabrosinc@gmail.com

Eco520 Inc. Los Angeles, CA Headquarters 323.400.5043 www.eco520.com

Greeno Products Los Angeles, CA David Lee 800.313.6568 www.greenoproducts.com

Greener Earth Marketing S.F., CA Janet 415-279-3221 janet@sinlessbuying.com

IFN Green Oakland, CA Kevin Tay 510.868.2891 www.ifngreen.com

Innoware Alpharetta, CA Headquarters 800.237.8270 www.innowareinc.com

Insulair Vernalis, CA Headquarters 866.435.5647 www.gppro.com

Advisory: All of the companies listed sell compostable and recyclable products as well as non-recyclable products. Be sure to specify "compostable and recyclable,"     

If you would like to suggest additions or corrections, please call the Office of Sustainability and the Environment at 310.458.4925 or visit us at sustainablesm.org/container.     
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Santa Monica Farmers' Market

Distributors of Compostable/Recyclable Food Service Products 
Manufacturer or Distributor City Contact Phone Website

Micron Paper City of Industry, CA Headquarters 626-855-2888 www.micronpaper.com

Nat-ur Store Hawthorn, CA Eilene Cabezas 310-676-5000 www.nat-urstore.com

P&R Paper Supply- Earthline Redlands, CA Headquarters 888-206-3109 www.prpaper.com

Pak West Paper Santa Ana, CA Chris Smith 714-433-2210 www.pakwest.com

PrimeLink Solutions LLC Burlingame, CA Headquarters 650.375.1398 www.primelinksolution.com

Restaurant Depot Anaheim, CA Victor Bustos 714-666-8211 www.restaurantdepot.com

Republic Bag Inc Corona, CA Headquarters 800-852-2247 www.republicbag.com

Smart and Final - Venice Venice, CA Enrique Perez 310.392.4954 www.smartandfinal.com

Smart and Final - W. Los Angeles Los Angeles, CA Evan Howell 310.473.0344 www.smartandfinal.com

Straight Green Camarillo, CA Headquarters 805.388.1939 www.straightgreen.com

Superior Anhausner Foods LA, CA Headquarters 323.277.1145x1243 www.superafoods.net

Superior Paper & Plastic LA, CA Headquarters 323.581.5555 www.superiorpaper.com

The Individual Group Bell, CA Jeremy Shapiro 323.981.2800 www.theindgrp.com

Trade Supplies Vernon, CA Aaron Fishbain 323.581.3250 www.tradesuppliesinc.com

US Food La Mirada, CA Miriam Corver 800.379.5633 x6147 www.usfood.com

Viele and Sons Fullerton, CA Kathy Hoerner 800.454.5728 www.vieleandsons.com

WASARA San Fransisco, CA SF Distributors 415.626.1012 www.branchhome.com

Washington Group Corporation San Fransisco, CA Headquarters 415-869-1028 washingtonm@washingtonbio-pastics.com

WorldCentric Store Palo Alto, CA Christina Jolin 310.269.0005 www.worldcentric.org/store/index.htm

Eco Products Boulder, CO Order Online 303.449.1876 www.ecoproducts.com

United Natural Foods Dayville, CT Jeffrey Lorenzen 800.679.6733x53984 www.unfiw.com

BiogroupUSA Palm Harbor, FL Mark Williams 727-789-1646 www.biobagusa.com

Earthware Biodegradables Lagunitas, GA Headquarters 800-211-6747 info@earthwarebiodegradables.com

Rock Tenn Norcross, GA Headquarters 770-448-2193 www.rocktenn.com

Bagcraft Papercon Chicago, IL Headquarters 800-621-8468 www.bagcraft.com

Form Plastics St. Charles, IL Anne Casteen 714-968-8852 www.formplastics.com

LBP Cicero, IL Headquarters 800-545-6200 www.LBPmfg.com

Pactiv Lake Forest IL Headquarters 888-828-2850 www.pactiv.com

Huhtamaki Desoto, KS Headquarters 913.583.3025 www.us.huhtamaki.com 

Innovia Films- Nature Flex Tecumseh, KS Manufacturing Plant 785.379.0571 www.inoviafilms.com

Duro Florence, KY Headquarters 800.879.3876 www.durobag.com

Renewable Products (EarthShell) Onings Mills, MD Bob Pondo 612.521.5667 www.renewable-products.com

Woods End Laboratories, Inc. Mt Vernon, ME Headquarters 207-293-2488 weblink@woodsend.org
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Santa Monica Farmers' Market

Distributors of Compostable/Recyclable Food Service Products 
Manufacturer or Distributor City Contact Phone Website

Fabri-Kal Kalamazoo, MI Headquarters 800-888-5054 www.f-k.com

BioCorp Becker, MN Kelly Lehrman 800.348.8348 www.biocorpaavc.com

Eco Film and Eco Works Saint Paul, MN Headquarters 800-426-7832 www.ecofilm.com

Litin Eco Minneapolis, MN Headquarters 612-607-5700 www.litineco.com

Nature Works LLC Minnetonka, MN Headquarters 952.742.0400 www.natureworksllc.com

Anchor Packaging St. Louis, MO Margie Southard 800.467.3900 www.anchorpackaging.com

EarthShell Lebanon, MO Headquarters 410-847-9420 www.Earthshell.com 

Signature Works (LC Industries) Ridgeland, MS Headquarters 800-647-2468 vwhite@netdoor.com

Wilkinson Industries Fort Calhoun, NB Henry Epstein 805-531-9805 www.wilkinsonindustries.com

Bio Technology Inc. Cairo, NE Headquarters 308-485-0107 www.thinkbti.com

GenPak- Harvest Collection Glens Falls, NY Headquarters 518.798.9511 www.harvestcollection.genpak.com

Green Wave by Western Pacific Assoc. New York Joe Battung 562.208.6695 www.greenwave.us.com

Versa Pack Tuxedo Park, NY Headquarters 845-667-5000 www.versapack.com

Clovernook Center for the Blind Cincinati, OH Jo Morell 513.728.6259 www.clovernook.org

Recycled Products Columbus, OH Headquarters 614-251-8585 www.recycledproducts.com

Asean Corporation Portland, OR Headquarters 503-295-4900 www.stalkmarket.net  

Biodegradable Food Service LLC Bend, OR Kevin Duffy 541.593.2191 www.biodegradablefoodservice.com

Stalk Market Portland, Ore. Order Online 503.295.4977 www.stalkmarket.net

GSD Packaging Hazelton, PA Jim Keitges 559-441-1181 www.gsdpackaging.com

Green Packaging Lansdale, PA Headquarters 877-822-0552 www.greenpackaginginc.com

Paper Company Beaufort, SC Mike Madden 800-449-1125 www.papercompany.com

Ecotainer Memphis, TN Headquarters 901-419-9000 www.internationalpaper.com

International Paper Memphis, TN Headquarters 901-419-9000 www.ipfoodservice.com

Southern Champion Tray Chattanooga, TN Headquarters 423-756-5121 www.sctray.com

Bio-Tuf Carrollton, TX Peter Klaich 800-527-2247 Pklaich@heritage-bag.com

BYOGREEN Galveston, TX Headquarters 409-939-0659 www.byogreen.com

Sysco Food Service Houston, Texas Philip Waring 800.800.1199 x3039 www.sysco.com

Simply Biodegradable Spokane, WA Brad Price 509-764-0233 brad@simplybiodegradable.com

SCA Tissue Neenah, WI Headquarters 866-722-6659 www.scatisue.com
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